NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wrf 1 Jan'05] .	: MNA II	915565	8	
Oale lu: 25/11/19 17:13	Job description	Control of the last of the las	Date &Time Co.		Done t	i,
	SAS c-filing					
Veh Me SMF 9170 Y	E-mail (within	āhıs, ∧IC 2hıs)				
11(1) 25/11/19 12:00·	I-Motor Clair	m Form	V			
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD This	TP (bis)			
(ii) - D' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded					
	Assessment/Survey Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksiz		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	HINN SPINISHES	HEROTE ENGINEER	
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (of home-sensors and automo-	\	Tel:	Pioc:		
The second secon	JV 79092.	. , INC(.)/Non-INC().		
Owner/Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Per	ind: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by : (Datet.	Time:	D 60 1000)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	lote-Est. Status (V		%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	(a)	
Year of Registration: () V	Varranty: YBS ()/NO()			
Execss: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000	() ************************************	Parameter Company	ज्ञान्त्रम् जनस्य	Salishar believes	energy member
aconciditationileis as the market and the second	ACHINE DESIGNATION	(使用))为60%(FAMILIA NOV	以上入为1970	4 .01	
() Walk-In Customar : Gustomor's Infor		nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of i	applier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure			<u> </u>			1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	YES()/N	(O (); To	owing Co: (Sthunious	STORTE PER S	- Annual vie
reamments en en risksmonthe kontentations.			dishtere furnises of	in the same	dishipunip	<u>y · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()	-			,	
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000) (·)		<u></u>		
Injury:						
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O				SEE STREET	MAN STATE	Carlotte St.
materials strations as a second strain	Maria de Caractería de Car Caractería de Caractería d		TEMPOSTA KIEDOMIAZA	MAKAN PRESENT	Ciencial ac	
ture en		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
10 to	1 1					
- 1	,					
·		CARRIED TO THE PERSONS	VATACES IN COURTS IN PARTY OF	MUSEL CONTRACTOR	इंग्रह्मा है से एस	(t) man
1.0A.	and the state of t	invoice Pri	រភពស្រាំ ទូរីខេត្តប	10%的經濟	學面面於	lauf bin
	11908827	1) Alt I Acadent	teporting (530);	INC (310)	30.00	
Timounts Particulars 12	regardantes de com	3) TP 1 Towing P	Assessment (5100);	\$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner: .		4) PT : Pollow-Ti	cough Survey (Resurv	\$120 ey) \$30		
Contact No:		Per glaiming a	Infust INC Only Tyest	10 Jan 2003) 573		
Damäged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA	SMRT Survey		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUM	
	3	8) NTUC Additio	nel Servines:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);		• NS: Courtary	Cor/Tpt Allowence	\$3 \$10	Company of the Party of the Par	
	ruminellenenellens	*NG: Repelr C *N7: Post Rep	oir Inspection	525		
aditors Commonts to said the state of the	的關係的問題的	+138 : DV / Col	leut Excess Coordinati (Evn INC) against INC	4.41		
ZL_1;		9) N121 Idao Mo	nile.	e Charged		加州政 学成员
22 2 / 3;		Involce dated		e Charged	MENTEN.	

1 . 10 11 1 . 20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

多类的工具的企业的企业的企业	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/11/2019 17:13
Date Of Accident	25/11/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JLN BAHAR TWDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMF9170Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM CHIN HUAT
NRIC No	S1751084C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97960274
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97960274
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	GRAND C4
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800133150
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM XIN YOU ALTON
NRIC No	S9449429Z
Date Of Birth	28/12/1994
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/03/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97960274
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 25 SIN MING RD #08-90

Postcode 570025

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV7909Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

LIM XIN YOU ALTON

NECK & BACK

SMF9170Y

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the daims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyncider's Signature Cisce & Time: Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



A: SMF 91707

B: SJY 7909Z

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

00	25 - 11 - 2019	of about	12 pm	, Wa	s tlavellino	along	Jalan
3ahar	Towasds	PIE .	l slow	down to	look for	incoming	trafic
luddenly	Yehide B	hit my	vehic le	from the	? 1891 .		=
					100		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 25-11.19 Accident Time: 12 PM . (24-HR-Forman)
Accident Place	Jalan Bahar Towards PIE
Voltiele, No. (Car Plate No.)	SMF 9176 Y Make/Model:
Insurace Comanay	AIG Policy No: 1800 133150
Owner or Company Name 3C No.	lim chin Huat (31751084c).
Owner or Company Contact No.	Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	lim Xin You Alton (594494297)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	28.12.1994 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 14.03.2016.
Relationship of Owner & Driver	; Spous (Parents) Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 25 Sin Ming Road #08-90 (s) 570025
DRIVER'S Contact No. / Alt No.	9796 0274 . 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: DOGR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY (RAINING & WET) AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reserving Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passangera (Including D.	river: 1 driver only
Was there any video Captured by on Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r comera: (E) NO s being used at the time of accident: (Tivate) se \ Work purpose Yes (Neck & Back).
Other E	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vahicle, No: SIY 7909 Z	Vehicle, No:
vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make Modes:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Control	IC No. Driver Connect

" NEW - Pessenger's name & gender:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CITROEN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder
Period of Insurance : 29 Nov 2018 To 28 Nov 2019
Engine No. : 10FJCC2408257
Chassis No. : VF73A5GZTJJ536343

Vehicle No. Policy No. 1 SMF9170Y : 1800133150

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 05 Dec 2016

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,598 00 CC

: CITROEN Grand C4 Picasso 1.6 THP : NA

Sum Insured Market Value Off Peak Car No

First Year of Registration 2018 Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Onve*

Driver Restriction

You have to just an abditional num of \$3,000 as "Young and/or insequencing Onse" (vices ', 'VIDH') if You are or West' driving expenses as

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use certy for acces, dismestic and pleasure purposes and for the Phanyholder's business.
This Policy does not driver use for him or ensure, driving funds, driving fact, seeing, pale-making, relability trul or speed-feeting, the certage of goods other than samples in convection with their finals.

Business or use for any purpose is convenient with their finals.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inciprensine by Section 6 of the Mosco Vehicles (Thrid Party Risks and Compensation) Art (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Rose Transport Act. 1997 (Maleyse), we red to be included under these Precings

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen 5100

Named Driver and Excess (whose applicable)

LW CHIN HUAT - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscream citizen celly). Add: 20 Leng Kaie Rd Singapore 159594 64708500.
 Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre: Add: 209 Pandon Guidens Singapore 609329 60694501.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/A/G Authorised Reporters, please contact on 24-hour accident emergency notion at +65 5336 5200. Alternatively, you may refer to A/O website www.aq.com.ac or A/G SG Notice App. Sumply search and download "A/O SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

No healthy certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is assent in accordance with the provisions of the factor Verschiss Tiers Perty Risks and Comparisation; Act July P. Bessell (Verschiss) (Tiers Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

02847623

CLE & CARRIAGE - CHANTE ALEXANDRA ROAD

GAPORE 159930 sorwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

AIC Asia Packe I mura

s Way 607-16 AID Building 5070120 | T +65 6419 3000 | sewer als coming